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Westman Dressage - Lemonade Daze - Results

Saturday July 12, 2014
Beginner Horse Walk-Trot Test B
Rider Horse
Dianna Fraser Ice Man
Taylor McEachern HV Big Bang
Jamie Peters Dolls Little Peppy
Terry McKenzie HV Flame
Crystal Harper AS Titaniums Aria
Macey Tomblin Mystery

Beginner Rider Walk-Trot Test B

Rider Horse
Jamie Peters Dolls Little Peppy
Macey Tomblin Mystery

Beginner Horse Walk-Trot Test C

Rider Horse
Jamie Peters Dolls Little Peppy
Dianna Fraser Ice Man
Taylor McEachern HV Big Bang
Crystal Harper AS Titaniums Aria

Beginner Rider Walk-Trot Test C

Rider Horse
Jamie Peters Dolls Little Peppy
Wendy Brownlie Lady
Casey Cairns Squirt
Peter Hubert HV Rising Dragoon
Macey Tomblin Mystery
Beginner Rider Walk-Trot Test D
Rider Horse
Peter Hubert HV Rising Dragoon

Casey Cairns Squirt

%
68.33
65.95
65.71
63.57
57.38
50.46

%
68.1
50.95

%
67.73
66.6
65.23
54.09

%
66.36
63.18
57.27
55.45
51.82

%
55.68
55

Placing
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Placing
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3
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Number
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13

Number
20
16
43
22
23

7
11
28

3
26
24

Beginner Horse Walk-Trot Test D

Ride
Shauna Balogh
Crystal Harper

-

Horse
HV Rising Dragoon
AS Titaniums Aria

Training Level Test 1 (Junior)

Ride
Drew Mittermayr
Katherine Page
Casey Cairns
Casey Cairns

-

Horse
Get A Clue
Blue Chaos

Empres

Squirt

Training Level Test 1 (Open)

Ride
Tara Morrison
Shauna Balogh
Amberlee Brownlie
DJ Cairns
Taylor McEachern
Tracey Anderson
Wendy Brownlie
Shelley Bertrand
Heather Davis

-

Horse
Ehlviss
HV Rising Dragoon

Absolutely Irresistible
AS Titaniums Bastian

Minty

AK Scorpion
Lady
Chickie
Memphis

Training Level Test 2 (Junior)

Rider
Drew Mittermayr
Katherine Page
Casey Cairns

Horse
Get A Clue
Blue Chaos

Empres

Training Level Test 2 (Open)

Rider
Tara Morrison
Dianna Fraser
DJ Cairns
Taylor McEachern
Jade Anderson
Tracey Anderson
Amberlee Brownlie
Robyn Cochrane Fones
Wendy Brownlie
Heather Davis
Shelley Bertrand

Horse
Ehlviss
K-Lee
AS Titaniums Bastian
Minty

AK Mahals Shooting Star

AK Scorpion
Absolutely Irresistible
Fortune's Flyte
Lady
Memphis
Chickie

%
61.36
61.36

%
65.8
61.46
56.46
51.25

%
64.58
60.63
60.42

60
59.37
58.96
58.33
51.87
49.79

%
69.64
56.79
54.82

%
68.39
68.21
66.61
64.64
64.28
62.32
59.82
58.93
57.14
56.61
52.87

Placing
1

1

Placing
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Placing
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Number
34
35
13

Number
16
23
7

Number
39
19
37
17
16
35
28
33

Number
39
12
19
16
6
31
33
28

Number
23
17
31

Training Level Test 3 (Junior)

Rider Horse
Drew Mittermayr Get A Clue
Katherine Page Blue Chaos
Casey Cairns Empres
Training Level Test 3 (Open)
Rider Horse
Dianna Fraser K-Lee
Jade Anderson AK Mahals Shooting Star
Tracey Anderson AK Scorpion
First Level Test 1
Rider Horse
Emma Tarvis Kodiak
Cheryl Heming Matryx
Mackenzie Thiessen Ryall Rosaria
Lois Friesen LL Tommy Badland
Dianna Fraser K-Lee
Katherine Page Blue Chaos
Robyn Cochrane Fones Fortune's Flyte
Brenda McCann Kaos Little Buck
First Level Test 2
Rider Horse
Emma Tarvis Kodiak
DJ Cairns Empres
Cheryl Heming Matryx
Dianna Fraser K-Lee
Jade Anderson AK Platinum Blonde
Kayla Kuebler Mary Poppins
Brenda McCann Kaos Little Buck
Robyn Cochrane Fones Fortune's Flyte
First Level Test 3
Rider Horse
Jade Anderson AK Mahals Shooting Star
Lois Friesen LL Tommy Badland

Kayla Kuebler Mary Poppins

%
64.8
57.6
56.2

%
68.6
60.8
55.4

%
74.14
63.28
61.03
60.69
59.48
56.72
52.76
50.69

%
65.68
64.05
60.67
59.32
57.03
55
54.19
54.19

%
61.13
58.87
51.45

Placing
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3
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Number
38
15
10
42
31

Number
15
38
21
10

Number
21

Number
25
18

Number
40
21

Number
40
18

Number
29
25

Kayla Kuebler

Ride
Brandy Catton
Emma Tarvis
Twylla Newton
Sue Braun

-

Ride
Twylla Newton

—

Ride
DJ Cairns
Crystal Harper

—

Ride
Emma Tarvis
Twylla Newton

—

Ride
Emma Tarvis
Crystal Harper

—

Ride
Jasmine Gerein
DJ Cairns

-

Second Level Test 1

Rider Horse
Emma Tarvis It's Lacoste
Brandy Catton Winchester
Sue Braun One Perfect Melody
Wendy Wotton Dryburgh Rhubi

Mary Poppins

Second Level Test 2

Horse
Winchester
It's Lacoste
Serena
One Perfect Melody

Second Level Test 3

Horse
Serena

Third Level Test 1
Horse
Vimy Ridge +/
VMF Gitano De La Noche

Third Level Test 2
Horse
Odysseus
Serena

Third Level Test 3
Horse
Odysseus
VMF Gitano De La Noche

Fourth Level Test 1
Horse
A Perfect Storm
Vimy Ridge +/

%
69.86
63.57
56.86
47.57
45.14

%
63.82
63.16
57.76
55.13

%
60.6

%
62.37
57.37

%
62.56
48.9

%
62.94
53.08

%
58.29
57.57

Placing

v b W N B

Placing

A W N PR

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing



Number
29

Number
36

Fourth Level Test 2

Rider Horse %
Jasmine Gerein A Perfect Storm 54.05
PSG
Rider Horse %

Mackenzie Thiessen Ryall Danao 66.05

Placing

Placing



